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Exam Roll 

No.

Water Flow 

and Hydraulics

Role of Water in 

Productive 

Activities

Society and Water: Public 

Health, Livelihood and 

Ecosystem

EIA and GIS 

Application in 

Water Resources

Presentation, 

Writing and 

Reporting Skills

20500007 B-

20500008 B+ B-

20500014 A- F

20500016 B

20500022 Abs Abs Abs Abs

21500023 F

22500007 C+

22500010 F

23500002 B+

23500004 Abs

23500006 B+ B-

23500011 Abs
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