

## Pokhara University

## Office of the Controller of Examinations

Program: M.Sc. Interdisciplinary Water Resource Management

Faculty: Science and Technology Semester: 1st (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll No.	Water Flow and Hydraulics	Role of Water in Productive Activities	Society and Water: Public Health, Livelihood and Ecosystem	EIA and GIS Application in Water Resources	Presentation, Writing and Reporting Skills
20500007			B-		
20500008		B+	B-		
20500014	A-		F		
20500016	В				
20500022		Abs	Abs	Abs	Abs
21500023			F		
22500007				C+	
22500010	F				
23500002	B+				
23500004	Abs				
23500006	B+		B-		
23500011	Abs				